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Property Owner Notification for ZC# 16-002

LEGAL DESC 1

BACK, ] SURVEY

BROADSTONE LOWE'S FARM ADDN

CHILDREN'S COURTYARD
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION

LOWE'S FARM ADDITION

Friday, March 18, 2016

LEGAL DESC 2

A 126
BLK 1
BLK 1
BLK 1
BLK 1
BLK 1
BLK 1
BLK 1
BLK 1
BLK 1
BLK 1
BLK 1
BLK 1
BLK 1
BLK 1
BLK 1
BLK 1

BLK 1

OWNER NAME

JOSIAH VENTURES LTD
MID-AMERICA APARTMENTS LP
REALTEX VENTURES INC
BOYKO, RITAM
BOESCHENSTEIN, KERRY ANN
STARKS, TOMMY W

YOUNG, JOEL

GARCIA, MARIO X

NAVADE, BONFACE
BENNETT, ] W

THOMAS, PAULA C

MEDINA, RANDY

HUGHES, EDWARD G
MCINNIS, DENNIS

LOUGHLIN, SEAN M
GUAJARDO, DANIELLE J
CARSON, LOUIS

FORTENBERRY, JASON

OWNER ADDRESS
**%%¥ NO ADDRESS ***

2880 W PIONEER PKWY STE A

6584 POPLAR AVE

4604 PARK SPRINGS BLVD STE

150
1201 WESTRIDGE DR

5320 BALZER ST

1205 WESTRIDGE DR

1207 WESTRIDGE DR

1209 WESTRIDGE DR

1211 WESTRIDGE DR

1213 WESTRIDGE DR

1215 WESTRIDGE DR

1217 WESTRIDGE DR

1301 WESTRIDGE DR

1303 WESTRIDGE DR

1305 WESTRIDGE DR

1307 WESTRIDGE DR

1309 WESTRIDGE DR

1311 WESTRIDGE DR

CITY
**¥% NO CITY ***

ARLINGTON, TX
GERMANTOWN, TN
ARLINGTON, TX
MANSFIELD, TX
LANSING, MI
MANSFIELD, TX
MANSFIELD, TX
MANSFIELD, TX
MANSFIELD, TX
MANSFIELD, TX
MANSFIELD, TX
MANSFIELD, TX
MANSFIELD, TX
MANSFIELD, TX
MANSFIELD, TX
MANSFIELD, TX
MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

Z1pP
*NO ZIP *

76013-5960
38138-3687
76017

76063-6754
48911-3534
76063-6754
76063-6754
76063-6754
76063-6754
76063-6754
76063-6754
76063

76063-6756
76063

76063-6756
76063-6756
76063-6756

76063-6756
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Property Owner Notification for ZC# 16-002

LEGAL DESC 1
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION

LOWE'S FARM ADDITION
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION
LOWE'S FARM MARKET

LOWE'S FARM MARKET

LOWE'S FARM MARKET

WATSON, JOAB SURVEY
WATSON, JOAB SURVEY

WATSON, JOAB SURVEY

Friday, March 18, 2016

LEGAL DESC 2

BLK 1

BLK 14

BLK 17

BLK 17

BLK 17

BLK 17

BLK 17

BLK 17

BLK 2

BLK 3

BLK 3

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

A 1632

A 1632

A 1632

OWNER NAME

FJELSTAD, DUANE

LOWE'S FARM HOA INC
AMERICAN HOMES 4 RENT LP
LIDDEL, GARY

MARINO, CARMEN A
HOUZLOW, KEITH
ARMSTRONG, MATA F

HALL, WENDELL

BROWN, FLOYD

ROBBINS, JOHN A

MEYERHOFF, BRENT

HCRE LLC

SEJ ASSET MANAGEMENT & INVESTM
MCDONALD'S REAL ESTATE CO
LOWE'S INVESTORS GROUP LTD
LOWE'S INVESTORS GROUP LTD

LOWE'S INVESTORS GROUP LTD

OWNER ADDRESS

7547 SOARING BIRD CT

3102 OAK LAWN AVE STE 202

30601 AGOURA RD STE 200

1304 WESTRIDGE DR

1306 WESTRIDGE DR

12617 PETALUMA RD

1310 WESTRIDGE DR

1312 WESTRIDGE DR

4000 WILDBRIAR LN

4001 WILDBRIAR LN

4000 GREENWOOD WAY

6777 CAMP BOWIE BLVD STE 600

1722 ROUTH ST STE 1000

1 MCDONALDS DR

3001 KNOX ST STE 207

3001 KNOX ST STE 207

3001 KNOX ST STE 207

CITY
CORONA, CA

DALLAS, TX

AGOURA HILLS, CA

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

VICTORVILLE, CA

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

DALLAS, TX

OAK BROOK, IL

DALLAS, TX

DALLAS, TX

DALLAS, TX

yAlY
92880-3617

75219-6400
91301-2013
76063-6755
76063-6755
92392

76063-6755
76063-6755
76063-6758
76063-6759
76063-5560
76116-7195
75201

60523-1911
75205-5586
75205-5586

75205-5586
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