



ZC# 16-002



This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations. Every effort is made to ensure the information displayed here is accurate; however, the City of Mansfield makes no claims to its accuracy or completeness.

03/18/2016

Property Owner Notification for ZC# 16-002

LEGAL DESC 1	LEGAL DESC 2	OWNER NAME	OWNER ADDRESS *** NO ADDRESS ***	CITY *** NO CITY ***	ZIP * NO ZIP *
BACK, J SURVEY	A 126	JOSIAH VENTURES LTD	2880 W PIONEER PKWY STE A	ARLINGTON, TX	76013-5960
BROADSTONE LOWE'S FARM ADDN	BLK I	MID-AMERICA APARTMENTS LP	6584 POPLAR AVE	GERMANTOWN, TN	38138-3687
CHILDREN'S COURTYARD	BLK 1	REALTEX VENTURES INC	4604 PARK SPRINGS BLVD STE	ARLINGTON, TX	76017
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION	BLK I	BOYKO, RITA M	1201 WESTRIDGE DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-6754
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION	BLK 1	BOESCHENSTEIN, KERRY ANN	5320 BALZER ST	LANSING, MI	48911-3534
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION	BLK I	STARKS, TOMMY W	1205 WESTRIDGE DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-6754
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION	BLK 1	YOUNG, JOEL	1207 WESTRIDGE DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-6754
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION	BLK 1	GARCIA, MARIO X	1209 WESTRIDGE DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-6754
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION	BLK 1	NAVADE, BONFACE	1211 WESTRIDGE DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-6754
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION	BLK 1	BENNETT, J W	1213 WESTRIDGE DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-6754
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION	BLK 1	THOMAS, PAULA C	1215 WESTRIDGE DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-6754
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION	BLK 1	MEDINA, RANDY	1217 WESTRIDGE DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION	BLK I	HUGHES, EDWARD G	1301 WESTRIDGE DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-6756
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION	BLK 1	MCINNIS, DENNIS	1303 WESTRIDGE DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION	BLK 1	LOUGHLIN, SEAN M	1305 WESTRIDGE DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-6756
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION	BLK 1	GUAJARDO, DANIELLE J	1307 WESTRIDGE DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-6756
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION	BLK 1	CARSON, LOUIS	1309 WESTRIDGE DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-6756
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION	BLK 1	FORTENBERRY, JASON	1311 WESTRIDGE DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-6756

Property Owner Notification for ZC# 16-002

LEGAL DESC 1	LEGAL DESC 2	OWNER NAME	OWNER ADDRESS	CITY	ZIP
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION	BLK 1	FJELSTAD, DUANE	7547 SOARING BIRD CT	CORONA, CA	92880-3617
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION	BLK 14	LOWE'S FARM HOA INC	3102 OAK LAWN AVE STE 202	DALLAS, TX	75219-6400
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION	BLK 17	AMERICAN HOMES 4 RENT LP	30601 AGOURA RD STE 200	AGOURA HILLS, CA	91301-2013
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION	BLK 17	LIDDEL, GARY	1304 WESTRIDGE DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-6755
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION	BLK 17	MARINO, CARMEN A	1306 WESTRIDGE DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-6755
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION	BLK 17	HOUZLOW, KEITH	12617 PETALUMA RD	VICTORVILLE, CA	92392
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION	BLK 17	ARMSTRONG, MATA F	1310 WESTRIDGE DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-6755
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION	BLK 17	HALL, WENDELL	1312 WESTRIDGE DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-6755
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION	BLK 2	BROWN, FLOYD	4000 WILDBRIAR LN	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-6758
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION	BLK 3	ROBBINS, JOHN A	4001 WILDBRIAR LN	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-6759
LOWE'S FARM ADDITION	BLK 3	MEYERHOFF, BRENT	4000 GREENWOOD WAY	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-5560
LOWE'S FARM MARKET	BLK 2	HCRE LLC	6777 CAMP BOWIE BLVD STE 600	FORT WORTH, TX	76116-7195
LOWE'S FARM MARKET	BLK 2	SEJ ASSET MANAGEMENT & INVESTM	1722 ROUTH ST STE 1000	DALLAS, TX	75201
LOWE'S FARM MARKET	BLK 2	MCDONALD'S REAL ESTATE CO	1 MCDONALDS DR	OAK BROOK, IL	60523-1911
WATSON, JOAB SURVEY	A 1632	LOWE'S INVESTORS GROUP LTD	3001 KNOX ST STE 207	DALLAS, TX	75205-5586
WATSON, JOAB SURVEY	A 1632	LOWE'S INVESTORS GROUP LTD	3001 KNOX ST STE 207	DALLAS, TX	75205-5586
WATSON, JOAB SURVEY	A 1632	LOWE'S INVESTORS GROUP LTD	3001 KNOX ST STE 207	DALLAS, TX	75205-5586